

EVENT SUPPORT PACKET SATURDAY, DECEMBER 8TH, 2018 COWLITZ COUNTY EVENT CENTER



STAR OF Wonder GALA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 8TH, 2018

Welcome From the Event Chairs

The honor of your presence is requested, Saturday, December 8th for PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation's Star of Wonder Gala: A Star Affaire 2018. Since 2002, the Foundation's signature event, A Star Affaire, has raised more than \$3.9 million dollars from our community, for our community. The evening will feature cocktails, dinner, live and silent auctions, live entertainment, dancing, and a variety of other activities to keep you captivated. We look forward to being your hosts for an evening of holiday fun!

Ratricia J. Reterson & Ostephen Jones

2018 Gala Chairs PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation

About PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation

Our Mission is to cultivate the understanding, involvement, cooperation and philanthropic support of all who work together to promote the health and well-being of our community. To build social and financial resources for the present and future reflects our commitment to the community and to each individual's health.

> PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation PO Box 3002 • Longview, WA 98632 Office 360-414-7900 • Fax 360-414-7903 www.peacehealth.org/stjohnfoundation • chickey@peacehealth.org

STAR OF Wonder GALA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 8TH, 2018

How You Can Support Us

Star of Wonder Gala 2018 provides several ways to show your support for the Foundation:

- Purchase tickets to the event. Invitations will be mailed in November and online registration will begin in September
- Provide a sponsorship gift at one of the proposed levels
- Host a table and invite your friends
- Provide an in-kind donation to assist with the silent and/or live auctions
- Donate a dessert for the Dessert Dash
- Make a monetary contribution
- "Raise The Paddle" the night of the event!

Star of Wonder Gala: A Star Affaire 2018 Sponsorships

Star of Wonder Gala 2018 sponsorship levels are designed to promote your business, demonstrate your community involvement and provide critical health services to our neighbors in need.

To ensure that you and/or your company are properly represented, all sponsorship forms **are due by Thursday, November 29th.**

PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation PO Box 3002 • Longview, WA 98632 Office 360-414-7900 • Fax 360-414-7903 www.peacehealth.org/stjohnfoundation • chickey@peacehealth.org

STAR OF Wonder GALA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 8TH, 2018

Star of Wonder Gala: A Star Affaire 2018 Sponsorships

Star of Wonder — Presenting Sponsor Reserved by Dr. PJ Peterson and Stephen Jones	\$10,000
Universe — Decorations Sponsor	\$5,000
Shining Star — Entertainment Sponsor	\$3,500
Twinkling Star — Wine Sponsor Reserved by Eric and Amy Brudi	\$2,500
Shooting Star — Auctioneer Sponsor Reserved by The Kirchner Foundation	\$2,500
Galaxy — Photography Sponsor Reserved by C's Photography	Priceless
Constellation — Registration Sponsor Reserved by Bill and Karen Boehm	\$2,500
North Star — Champagne Welcome Sponsor Reserved by Evans-Kelly Family Foundation	\$2,500
Platinum Star — Raffle Sponsor	Priceless

Reserved by The Gallery of Diamonds

Star of Wonder Gala: A Star Affaire 2018 Underwriting

Gold Star Sponsor	\$1,500
Silver Star Sponsor	\$1,000
Bronze Star Sponsor	.\$750
Supporter	.\$500
Friend	.\$250
Helper	.\$100

All underwriters will receive:

All sponsorships will include: • Company's name and/

PowerPoint

Website

or logo included on event night marketing materials &

Recognition by the Master of Ceremonies at the Gala Sponsor recognition on the Foundation's Facebook and

Company's name and/ or logo included on event night marketing materials & **PowerPoint**

PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation PO Box 3002 • Longview, WA 98632 Office 360-414-7900 • Fax 360-414-7903 www.peacehealth.org/stjohnfoundation • chickey@peacehealth.org

STAR OF Wonder GALA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 8TH, 2018

Star of Wonder Gala: A Star Affaire 2018 Pledge Form

Sponsor Name (as it should appear on	all publicity)			
Contact Name	Contact P	Contact Phone		
Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip		
Email Address				
I have a logo I would like to includ Please email the logo (.jpeg, .png,	e in all marketing materials , .eps) to chickey@peacehe	alth.org.		
Pledge Signature				

PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation PO Box 3002 • Longview, WA 98632 Office 360-414-7900 • Fax 360-414-7903 www.peacehealth.org/stjohnfoundation • chickey@peacehealth.org

STAR OF Wonder GALA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 8TH, 2018

Star of Wonder Gala: A Star Affaire 2018 Pledge Billing Information

I'd like to be mailed an invoice.

I'd like to pay by check. Please include form and payment (made payable to PeaceHealth St. John Foundation) and mail to:

PeaceHealth St. John Foundation Star of Wonder Gala 2018 PO Box 3002 Longview, WA 98632

I'd like to pay by credit card. You may (1) visit www.peacehealth.org/stjohnfoundation to pay by credit card online or (2) call the Foundation at 360-414-7904 and pay by phone.

Thank you for your support!

PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation PO Box 3002 • Longview, WA 98632 Office 360-414-7900 • Fax 360-414-7903 www.peacehealth.org/stjohnfoundation • chickey@peacehealth.org

STAR OF Wonder GALA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 8TH, 2018

Star of Wonder Gala: A Star Affaire 2018 In-Kind Donation

Thank you for your donation! To ensure that your name and donation are listed in our event catalog, forms are due to the Foundation office no later than Thursday, November 29th.

Auction Item Name (or name of dessert)					
Value	Restrictions	i			
Donor Name (as it should appear on all publicity)					
Email Address		_ Contact Phone _			
Mailing Address					
City	State		_ Zip:		
Donation Type Live Auction Silent	Auction	Dessert Dash	_		
Description					
Donor Signature					

Additional Information

Large Auction Items:

Please arrange pick up or drop off of your item with Candace Hickey, Annual Giving Coordinator, by contacting chickey@peacehealth.org or 360-414-7904.

Dessert Dash Items:

<u>Please make items for ten guests.</u> All baked goods must be delivered to the Cowlitz Regional Event Center, 1900 7th Avenue in Longview, on December 8th, 2018 from 9 am - 11 am. Please let us know when you deliver if your item needs to be refrigerated.

> PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation PO Box 3002 • Longview, WA 98632 Office 360-414-7900 • Fax 360-414-7903 www.peacehealth.org/stjohnfoundation • chickey@peacehealth.org

STAR OF Wonder GALA

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 8TH, 2018

PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation Board of Directors 2018-2019

Doug Stafford, President Beth Laufer, Vice President Chris Searing, Treasurer PJ Peterson, Secretary Judy Allen Craig Anneberg Bill Boehm Gerrie Booth, Emeritus Eric Brudi Janice Carter R. Michael Carter Bill Cheslock Don Cianci Sister Francena Dodd, Emeritus Jackie Evans, Emeritus Sharon Gibb Joel Hanson Sister Anne Hayes Arleen Hubble Savan Kong Cal Lantz Angie Leppert Bill Marcum Kathleen McCool **David Minthorn** Tom Renaud Don Rodman, Emeritus Lillian Stoneking Roni Ziegler

PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center Foundation PO Box 3002 • Longview, WA 98632 Office 360-414-7900 • Fax 360-414-7903 www.peacehealth.org/stjohnfoundation • chickey@peacehealth.org